TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
Sir,
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of

Cabin with Chassis
5 T pe of body
6 Month and ear of manufacturer As per codification
7 No. of lin ders 4
B Chassis number Asa licable
ne number or motor number
in the case of battery operated
vehicle
Engi As applicable
10. Fuel used CNG Bio CNG
11. H. P. 62 Kw @ 2500 rpm
Cubic ca act 3783 cc
13. Makers classification 1109G LPT
forward cont
DCR39CBC 8586MS Full
ro rut kc hc a Ss thS bCa &
ht Uo Lot a d ob d 4 dn re74. Wheel base 3920 mm
15. Seatin ca aci Driver + 2
16. Colour Asa licable
ULW unladen wei ht 3720 K s
18. G.v.w. (c
or RLW
ross vehicle weight)
(Registered ladenweight) a
manufactu
s certified by the
rer
17449 Kgs.
19. t,
fa
N u bm e d resc t no sp ze and
ar t np ly s ares s dty ce atb he m na u ctu rre
a Front axle
b
8.25 R16-16 PR
Rear Axle
20. 8.25 R16-1 6PReR s rete d Ax e ew th
a Front Axle Faw
b 3959 K SRear Axle Raw
27. 7490 K s
a U e ra en ht
b 7256 mmeR ra o fe ah n
c 2061 mmo fa d ht
d 2155 mmhtOverall hel 2480 mm
f\4 n roG nu d C e ra na c 210 mm22. Speed
functio
9OVernor (speed limiting
n
23.
CU: M/s SeTLE
at\4 SX ed P re Set s ed m t 80 km h
3